
 

2019 Development Review Meeting Dates 

Submission Deadline Meeting Dates 
(10:30 am – 1:15 pm) 

Location 
City Hall 

December 6, 2018 January 10 (Thursday) 
January 15 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

January 10 February 14 (Thursday) 
February 20 (Wednesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

February 7 March 7 (Thursday) 
March 26 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

March 7 April 11 (Thursday) 
April 16 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

April 4 May 9 (Thursday) 
May 14 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

May 9 June 13 (Thursday) 
June 18 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

June 9 July 11 (Thursday) 
July 16 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

July 4 August 8 (Thursday) 
August 13 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

August 8 September 12 (Thursday) 
September 17 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

September 5 October 10 (Thursday) 
October 16 (Wednesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

October 10 November 14 (Thursday) 
November 19 (Tuesday) 

Charlie Ward Room 

November 7 December 12 (Thursday) Charlie Ward Room 

 
Appointment times will be assigned by staff. Additional dates and times may be added depending on the 
volume of applications. For information regarding submissions please refer to the City’s website at: 
www.Brantford.ca >Business > Land Use & Development > Development Review 

If you have questions regarding applications, meetings or scheduling, please contact the Planning 
Department (519-759-4150), or the planner assigned to the application: 

Karen (KC) Pongracz Jeff Medeiros Joe Muto 
Senior Planner Intermediate Planner Manager of Development  
Development Planning Development Planning Planning 
KPongracz@brantford.ca JMedeiros@brantford.ca JMuto@brantford.ca 
519-759-4150 ext. 5415 519-759-4150 ext. 5184 519-759-4150 ext. 5295 
 
Alexandra Mathers Sean House Vacant 
Planner Planner Planner 
Development Planning Development Planning Development Planning 
AMathers@brantford.ca SHouse@brantford.ca  
519-759-4150 ext. 5440 519-759-4150 ext. 5761  


